No. 1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai - 600 040. PAN: AAJCS0953J expres@ponpurelogistics.com www.ponpurelogistics.com ponpurelogistics.com www.ponpurelogistics.com ponpurelogistics.com	Pon Pure Log	gistics Private		DATE & TIME Sig		The second secon	.w.cs.ponpurelogistics.com .th your Mobile No. to get POD & Tracking		
GSTIN: 34AAJCS0953J127 CONSIGNOR: ESSEM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED "IS 88/I, SANYASIKUPPAM VILLAGE, MANNADIPET COMMUNE, PUDUCHERRY- 605107 GSTIN: 34AAACE1714C1ZG Mobile Number: 9791993156 Email Id: GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN CARTON BOX BEDS 20 240.0 1NVOICE NO. 65 VALUE E-Waybill NO 591278319957 Seal Required Invoice: NO Regd. Off.: R.S.NO.21/3-A-2, VAZHUDAVUR ROAD, KURUMAMPET, PONDICHERRY- 605090 BOOKING OFFICE: PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAT (PI 10106032200510 SIVAKASI (SVK) FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT AVAILE SANDATASIKUPPAM VILLAGE, MANNADIPET COMMUNE, PUDUCHERRY- 605107 GSTIN: 34AAACE1714C1ZG Mobile Number: 9443139233 Email Id: hyyanarmechking@gmail.com FREIGHT ON VALUE CHARGED WT. CATCUAL WT. FREIGHT SURCHARGES DOC COLLECTION DOOR DELIVERY OTHER CHARGES DOOR COLLECTION DOOR DELIVERY OFFICE: ODA Location: ODA Collection DOOR DELIVERY OSON COLLECTION DOOR DELIVERY	No. 1420, 2nd Flo Anna Nagar, Cher	or, 13th Main Road, nai - 600 040.	PAN: AAJCS0953J	TR17-2021 8:29PM-OOKING MODE TN22BH0987 TBB (GD)			10106032200510		
CONSIGNOR: ESSEM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED Vasanth packge BASIC FREIGHT Vasanth packge BASIC FREIGHT ARTICLE CHARGES DOCUMENT C	GSTIN:		L A		10106032200	0510	ТО		BHUVANAI (PDTI
RS 88/1, SANYASIKUPPAM VILLAGE, MANNADIPET COMMUNE, PUDUCHERRY- 605107 GSTIN: 34AAACE1714C1ZG Mobile Number: 9791993156 Mobile Number: 9791993156 Mobile Number: 9443139233 DOCUMENT CHARGES FREIGHT ON VALUE FREIGHT SURCHARGE Cus. Spec. Inst: Est. Del. Date: 19-Jul-2021(Booked within cut off time), Delivery Branch Contact No.: 9150112229 DOCR COLLECTION DOCR DELIVERY OF THE REMARKS: DOCUMENT CHARGES DOCR COLLECTION DOCR DELIVERY OF THE CHARGES DOCR COLLECTION DOCR DELIVERY OF THE CHARGES DOCR COLLECTION DOCR DELIVERY OF THE CHARGES DOCR COLLECTION DOCR DELIVERY OF TOTAL FREIGHT OF AUTHORISED SIGNATORY TOTAL FREIGHT OFFICE: DOA Km: ODA Location: ODA Location: ODA M: ODA COLLECTION DOCR DELIVERY OF COMMUNE CHARGES DOCR COLLECTION DOCR DELIVERY OF COMMUNE CHARGES DOCR COLLECTION DOCR DELIVERY OF COMMUNE CHARGES DOCK CHARGES DOCK DELIVERY OFFICE ODA Km: ODA Location: ODA M: ODA Location: ODA M: ODA COLLECTION DOCR DELIVERY OFFICE TOTAL FREIGHT OFFICE: ODA Km: ODA Location: ODA M: ODA Location: ODA Location: ODA Location: ODA M: ODA COLLECTION DOCR DELIVERY OFFICE ODA Km: ODA COLLECTION DOCR DELIVERY OFFICE ODA Km: ODA COLLECTION DOCR DELIVERY OFFICE OFFICE OTHER CHARGES DOCK DELIVERY OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OTHER CHARGES OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OTHER CHARGES OFFICE OTHER CHARGES OFFICE OTHER CHARGES OFFICE OTHER CHARGES OTHER OFFICE OTHER CHARGES OTHER O	CONSIGNOR :							FREIGHT CHARGES	AMOUNT
RS 88/1, SANYASIKUPPAM VILLAGE, MANNADIPET COMMUNE, PUDUCHERRY- 605107 GSTIN: 34AAACE1714C12G Mobile Number: 9791993156 Mobile Number: 9443139233 DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES DOCUMENT CHARGES DOCUM	ESSEM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED				vasanth packge			BASIC FREIGHT	
Mobile Number: 9791993156					THE TAXABLE CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PART			Commission of the Commission o	-
Mobile Number: 943139233 Email Id: iyyanarmechking@gmail.com	Maniferential and an analysis in an anti-control of the control of the control of the control of the control of							Programme and attended to the analysis of the angle of th	
Email Id: iyyanarmechking@gmail.com				hill the season of the season	Mobile Number : 9443139233			A CANADA CONTRACTOR OF THE CON	-
CARTON BOX BEDS 20 240.0 240.0 240.0 OTHER CHARGES DOR COLLECTION DOR COLLECTION DOR DELIVERY DISCOUNT TOTAL FREIGHT GST (SGST 6% + CGST 5%) Grand Total Rupeus: The terms and conditions set forth on the reverse of this waybill copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information Customer LR Copy Required: NO REMARKS: ODA Location: ODA Location: ODA Km: ODA Location: ODA Minimum Authorised Signatory Goods received in good condition.	Email Id:	sales@essem.in			Email Id: iyyanarmechking@gmail.com			Value of the second sec	
INVOICE NO. 65 VALUE E-Waybill No Seal Required Invoice: NO Sign Required Invoice: NO Customer LR Copy Required: NO Regd. Off.: R.S.NO.21/3-A-2, VAZHUDAVUR ROAD, KURUMAMPET, PONDICHERRY- BOOKING DEFICE: DOA Location: ODA Location: ODA Km: ODA Location: ODA Km: ODA Location: ODA Km: ODA Location: ODA Km: ODA Location: ODA Location: ODA Km: ODA Location: ODA Location: ODA Km: ODA Location: ODA Location: ODA Location: ODA Location: ODA Km: ODA Countried Service Signatory The terms and conditions set forth on the reverse of this waybill copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information Goods received in good condition.	GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CO			CONTAIN	NO. Of ARTICLE	CHARGED WT.	ACTUAL WT.	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	THE ALL STREET COLUMN TO STREET STREET
E-Waybill No 591278319957 Seal Required Invoice: NO Sign Required Invoice: NO Sign Required Invoice: NO REMARKS: ODA Location: ODA Location: ODA Km: ODA Km: ODA Km: ODA Km: ODA Km: ODA Location: OFFICE: ODA Km: ODA COLLECTION DOOR COLLECTION DOOR COLLECTION DOOR COLLECTION DOOR DELIVERY ODA COLLECTION DOOR COLLECTION DOOR DELIVERY ODA COLLECTION DOOR DELIVERY ODA COLLECTION DOOR COLLECTION DOOR COLLECTION DOOR COLLECTION DOOR DELIVERY ODA COLLECTION DOOR DELIVERY ODA COLLECTION DOOR DELIVERY ODA COLLECTION DOOR DELIVERY ODA COLLECTION DOOR COLLECTION DOOR DELIVERY ODA COLLECTION DOOR COLLECTION DOOR DELIVERY ODA COLLECTION	CARTON BOX		BEDS		ALK LI	20 240.	0 240.0		
Seal Required Invoice: NO Sign Required Invoice: NO REMARKS: NO REMARKS: ODA Location: ODA Location: ODA Km: O.00 BOOKING OFFICE: PONDICHERRY - 605 107 The terms and conditions set forth on the reverse of this waybill copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information of this non-negotiable waybill on the reverse of this waybill copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information of this non-negotiable waybill on the reverse of this waybill copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information of this waybill copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information of this waybill copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information of this waybill copy of this non-negotiable waybill copy of this negotiable waybill copy of this negotiable waybill c	INVOICE NO.	65 VALUE						OTHER CHARGES	o participation configuration conf
Customer LR Copy Required: NO Regd. Off.: R.S.NO.21/3-A-2, VAZHUDAVUR ROAD, KURUMAMPET, PONDICHERRY- 605009 BOOKING OFFICE: ODA Location: ODA Km:	E-Waybill No 591278319957			an America in antique and an antique				DOOR COLLECTION	-
Regd. Off.: R.S.NO.21/3-A-2, VAZHUDAVUR ROAD, KURUMAMPET, PONDICHERRY - ODA Km: ODA Location: ODA Km:	Seal Required Invoice	Required Invoice : NO		NO	For	MACCANDER -	vory unic	DOOR DELIVERY	0,00
Regd. Off.: R.S.NO.21/3-A-2, VAZHUDAVUR ROAD, KURUMAMPET, PONDICHERRY - ODA Km: 0.00 A Km: ODA Km: GST 6% + CGST 6%) BOOKING OFFICE: PONDICHERRY - 605 107 The terms and conditions set forth on the reverse of this waybill copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information copy of this non-negotiable waybill copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information copy of this non-negotiable waybill copy of this negotiable waybill copy	Sustomer LR Copy Required:			wed summer was a man with a morning	REMARKS:	VHOANTH PA(ACKAGE	DISCOUNT	-0.00
BOOKING DEFICE: NO: 37, VAIKKAL ST, KALITHEERTHALKUPPAM, MADAGADIPET, PONDICHERRY - 605 107 The terms and conditions set forth on the reverse of this waybill copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information Goods received in good condition.					ODA Location :		11	PRODUCT AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	
BOOKING OFFICE: NO: 37, VAIKKAL ST, KALITHEERTHALKUPPAM, MADAGADIPET, PONDICHERRY - 605 107 Authorised Signatory The terms and conditions set forth on the reverse of this waybill copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information Goods received in good condition.							hos	PRINCIPLE SERVICE CONTRACTOR SERVICES	_
The terms and conditions set forth on the reverse of this waybill copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information					Authorized Claud			POLICE POLICE PRODUCTION OF THE PRODUCTION OF TH	
copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information	The terms and as	u disiana ant famili an i	the manage of this was bit	Goo	de raccivad in a		i Signatory		
	copy of this non-	negotiable waybill an waybill.	d that the information				For F	on Pure Logistics Pr	ivate Limited